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      EEVVAANNGGEELLIISSTTAA,,  EELLIISSEEOO  II..    
              CCiivviill  &&  SSttrruuccttuurraall  EEnnggiinneeeerr,,  EEnnvviirroonnmmeennttaall  PPllaannnneerr 
       Chairman of the Board 
       United CADDTech Philippines, Inc. 
       Penthouse, Taft Office Center Bldg., 1986 Taft Avenue, 
       1305 Pasay City, Metro Manila 
        

      Office Phone No.  :   (02) 238-0166 & (02) 238-0169                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              
      Fax No.                   :   (02) 531-4962 
      Home Phone  No.  :   (02) 779-7354    

       Mobile Phone No.  :  +63917-524-8742 
      E-mail Addresses  :   elievangelista@yahoo.com 
                                                        eliseo.evangelista@unicadd.com 

                                                 elievan@unicaddintl.com 
 
CIAC Accreditation : 1991 
PICAM Membership : 1991 
Position/YearsHeld :  Regular Member 

 Director, 1993-1995, 1997-2009 
 P.R.O., 1993, 1998, 2001 
 Vice-President, 1994-1995, 2001-2002 
 President, 2003-2004; Ex-Officio, 2005-2006 
 Auditor, 2007-2008; Business Manager, 2009 

 
WORK EXPERIENCE (career highlights; specializations; etc.) 

 
Job Title  
 
Director 
Chairman of the Board 
President (Incorporator) 
President & CEO (Incorporator) 
President & CEO (Incorporator) 
Managing Partner 
Executive Vice-President (Incorporator) 
Construction Arbitrator & Mediator 
President & COO (Incorporator) 
Project Director 
Project Manager 
Chairman & CEO (Incorporator) 
Senior Sructural Engineer 
 
Acting Chief Civil Engineer 
 
Senior Civil Engineer 
Asst. Professor & Pre-Board Reviewer 
 

Office 
 
North Luzon Railways Corporation 
United CADDTech Philippines, Inc 
UniCADD International, Inc., Hawaii, USA 
United CADDTech Philippines, Inc. 
Heuristics Technology & Mgmt. Consultants, Inc. 
HTMC Engineers Co. 
ADR Managers, Inc. 
Construction Industry Arbitration Commission 
ConsOrient, Inc. 
Ramos-Gaite Project Management, Inc. 
R.C. Gaite & Associates 
Ecosystem Construction & Development Corp. 
Camp Dresser & McKee Int’l, Inc.; Chas T. Main, 
Inc., USA and DCCD Engineering Corp. 
Engineering Consultants, Inc., USA and 
Engineering & Development Corp. of the Phil. 
Engineering & Development Corp. of the Phil. 
Far Eastern University (Architecture & Fine Arts) 
 

Years of Service 
 

2011-2012 
2009- date 
2007- date 
2005-2009 
1982- date 
1992- date 
2003-2012 
1991- date 
1985-1989 
1982-1985 
1981-1982 
1979-2000 
1976-1979 

 
1975-1976 

  
1973-1975 
1972-1974 
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OTHER POSITIONS HELD 
 

Position  
 
President 
Member 
Specialist in Const. Mgmt. & Eng’ng. 
Specialist in Structural Engineering 
Fellow 
President 
President 
Fellow & Founding Member 
President & Founding Member 
Life Member 
Founding Member 
President 
Life Member 

Organization 
 
Confederation of Filipino Consulting Organization 
ASEAN Engineer Register 
Philippine Institute of Civil Engineers 
Philippine Institute of Civil Engineers 
Philippine Institute of Civil Engineers 
Philippine Institute of Construction Arbitrators 
Construction Project Mgmt. Asso. of the Phil. 
Society of Philippine Accredited Consultants 
Council of Filipino Consultants 
Philippine Institute of Environmental Planners 
Asso. of Consultant Civil Engineers of the Phil 
Phil. Institute of Civil Engineers, Makati Chapter  
Association of Structural Engineers of the Phil. 
 
 

Years of Service 
 

2006-2007 
2005 
2005 
2004 
2004 

2003-2004 
2001-2002 

2001 
1996-1997 

1995 
1988 

1986-1989 
1974 

ACADEMIC BACKGROUND (degrees earned) 
 

School Degree/Course Year 
Graduated 

National Defense College of the Philippines, QC 
University of the Philippines, Diliman, QC 
Asian Institute of Technology, Bangkok,Thailand 
Mapúa Institute of Technology, Manila 
 
 

Master in National Security Administration 
Master of Business Administration 
Master of Engineering(Structural Engineering) 
Bachelor of Science In Civil Engineering 

1996 
1979 
1972 
1969 

LICENSURE EXAMINATIONS PASSED/ACCREDITATION EARNED 
 

Licensure Examination/s Year Remarks 
   
Accredited Construction Mediator 
  Construction Industry Arbitration Commission, DTI 
Accredited Construction Project Manager (Gen. Civil Works) 
  Construction Manpower Development Foundation, DTI 
Registered Environmental Planner 
  Board of Environmental Planners, PRC 
Accredited Construction Arbitrator 
  Construction Industry Arbitration Commission, DTI 
Accredited Structural Engineer  
  Board of Civil Engineers, PRC 
Registered Civil Engineer  
  Board of Civil Engineers, PRC 

2006 
 
1998 
 
1995 
 
1991 
 
1981 
 
1970 

 
 
Certificate No. GCM0001A 
 
Certificate No. 188 
 
Certificate No. 54 
 
Certificate of Recognition 
 
Certificate No. 10479 

   
SPECIAL TRAININGS/SEMINARS 

 
Trainings/Seminars  Year Remarks 
 
Trainings, seminars, lectures, symposia and accreditations 
given by COFILCO, PICE, PICAM, CPMAP, SPAC, PIEP, 
ASEP, NDCP and AIT.  
Research and Publications 
“Response Spectra of Ruby Tower Earthquake” 
  Asian Institute of Technology, Bangkok, Thailand 
“Proposed Solutions to the Traffic Problem in Metro Manila” 
  National Defense College of the Philippines, Quezon City 

 
       1970-2012 
 
 
 
 
 
          1972 
 
          1996 

 
As participant, lecturer or 
organizer 
 
 
 
 
Individual Studies  
 
Policy Options Paper 

   
 


