

EVANGELISTA, ELISEO I.

Civil & Structural Engineer, Environmental Planner Chairman of the Board

United CADDTech Philippines, Inc.

Penthouse, Taft Office Center Bldg., 1986 Taft Avenue, 1305 Pasay City, Metro Manila

Office Phone No. :	(02) 238-0166 & (02) 238-0169
Fax No. :	(02) 531-4962
Home Phone No. :	(02) 779-7354
Mobile Phone No. :	+63917-524-8742
E-mail Addresses :	elievangelista@yahoo.com
	eliseo.evangelista@unicadd.com
	elievan@unicaddintl.com

CIAC Accreditation PICAM Membership Position/YearsHeld 1991 1991

:

:

2

1991 Regular Member Director, 1993-1995, 1997-2009 P.R.O., 1993, 1998, 2001 Vice-President, 1994-1995, 2001-2002 President, 2003-2004; Ex-Officio, 2005-2006 Auditor, 2007-2008; Business Manager, 2009

WORK EXPERIENCE (career highlights; specializations; etc.)

Job Title

Office

Years of Service

Director Chairman of the Board President (Incorporator)	North Luzon Railways Corporation United CADDTech Philippines, Inc UniCADD International, Inc., Hawaii, USA	2011-2012 2009- date 2007- date
President & CEO (Incorporator)	United CADDTech Philippines, Inc.	2005-2009
President & CEO (Incorporator)	Heuristics Technology & Mgmt. Consultants, Inc.	1982- date
Managing Partner	HTMC Engineers Co.	1992- date
Executive Vice-President (Incorporator)	ADR Managers, Inc.	2003-2012
Construction Arbitrator & Mediator	Construction Industry Arbitration Commission	1991- date
President & COO (Incorporator)	ConsOrient, Inc.	1985-1989
Project Director	Ramos-Gaite Project Management, Inc.	1982-1985
Project Manager	R.C. Gaite & Associates	1981-1982
Chairman & CEO (Incorporator)	Ecosystem Construction & Development Corp.	1979-2000
Senior Sructural Engineer	Camp Dresser & McKee Int'l, Inc.; Chas T. Main,	1976-1979
	Inc., USA and DCCD Engineering Corp.	
Acting Chief Civil Engineer	Engineering Consultants, Inc., USA and	1975-1976
	Engineering & Development Corp. of the Phil.	
Senior Civil Engineer	Engineering & Development Corp. of the Phil.	1973-1975
Asst. Professor & Pre-Board Reviewer	Far Eastern University (Architecture & Fine Arts)	1972-1974

OTHER POSITIONS HELD

Position

President Member Specialist in Const. Mgmt. & Eng'ng. Specialist in Structural Engineering Fellow President President Fellow & Founding Member President & Founding Member Life Member Founding Member President Life Member

Organization

Years of Service

Confederation of Filipino Consulting Organization ASEAN Engineer Register	2006-2007 2005
Philippine Institute of Civil Engineers	2005
Philippine Institute of Civil Engineers	2004
Philippine Institute of Civil Engineers	2004
Philippine Institute of Construction Arbitrators	2003-2004
Construction Project Mgmt. Asso. of the Phil.	2001-2002
Society of Philippine Accredited Consultants	2001
Council of Filipino Consultants	1996-1997
Philippine Institute of Environmental Planners	1995
Asso. of Consultant Civil Engineers of the Phil	1988
Phil. Institute of Civil Engineers, Makati Chapter	1986-1989
Association of Structural Engineers of the Phil.	1974

ACADEMIC BACKGROUND (degrees earned)

School

National Defense College of the Philippines, QC University of the Philippines, Diliman, QC Asian Institute of Technology, Bangkok, Thailand Mapúa Institute of Technology, Manila

Degree/Course

Year Graduated Master in National Security Administration 1996 Master of Business Administration 1979 Master of Engineering(Structural Engineering) 1972 Bachelor of Science In Civil Engineering 1969

LICENSURE EXAMINATIONS PASSED/ACCREDITATION EARNED

Licensure Examination/s	Year	Remarks
Accredited Construction Mediator Construction Industry Arbitration Commission, DTI	2006	
Accredited Construction Project Manager (Gen. Civil Works) Construction Manpower Development Foundation, DTI	1998	Certificate No. GCM0001A
Registered Environmental Planner Board of Environmental Planners, PRC	1995	Certificate No. 188
Accredited Construction Arbitrator Construction Industry Arbitration Commission, DTI	1991	Certificate No. 54
Accredited Structural Engineer Board of Civil Engineers, PRC	1981	Certificate of Recognition
Registered Civil Engineer Board of Civil Engineers, PRC	1970	Certificate No. 10479
SPECIAL TRAININGS/SEMINARS		
of ECIAL TRAININGO/SEMINARS		
Trainings/Seminars	Year	Remarks
Trainings/Seminars Trainings, seminars, lectures, symposia and accreditations given by COFILCO, PICE, PICAM, CPMAP, SPAC, PIEP, ASEP, NDCP and AIT.	Year 1970-2012	Remarks As participant, lecturer or organizer
Trainings/Seminars Trainings, seminars, lectures, symposia and accreditations given by COFILCO, PICE, PICAM, CPMAP, SPAC, PIEP, ASEP, NDCP and AIT. Research and Publications "Response Spectra of Ruby Tower Earthquake"		As participant, lecturer or
Trainings/Seminars Trainings, seminars, lectures, symposia and accreditations given by COFILCO, PICE, PICAM, CPMAP, SPAC, PIEP, ASEP, NDCP and AIT. Research and Publications		As participant, lecturer or